EvA60-O RANDWICK EQUINE CENTRE Optimum Time 05:00
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10A 10B 11 12 13A 13B 14 15
110 INGE SILDNIK DECIDING VOTE STATUS JUMPTOTAL 0 TIMEFAULTS 0 TIME TAKEN 04:45
114 KIRBY MILLS PIXELATE SS STATUS JUMPTOTAL 0 TIMEFAULTS 0 TIME TAKEN 04:50
118 MARGAUX LE-GUAY PUZZLE STATUS JUMP TOTAL 40 TIME FAULTS 55.6 TIME TAKEN 07:19
- - R - - - - - - - - - - - - R -
122 SAMANTHA HUNT REBEL STATUS JUMPTOTAL 0 TIME FAULTS 23.2 TIME TAKEN 05:58
126 KATHRYN JONES TWINZIG STATUS JUMPTOTAL 0 TIMEFAULTS 0 TIME TAKEN 04:47
130 KEIRA BYRNES JAZZ STATUS JUMPTOTAL 0 TIMEFAULTS 1.2 TIME TAKEN 04:37
134 KELLI SHAW E.V.E ICONIC STATUS JUMPTOTAL 0 TIMEFAULTS 0 TIME TAKEN 04:49
142 DEON STOKES FANTASTIK MR FOX STATUS JUMPTOTAL 0 TIMEFAULTS 0 TIME TAKEN 04:42
150 EDWARD WAKATAMA MONTE CARLO HF STATUS JUMPTOTAL 0 TIMEFAULTS 0.8 TIME TAKEN 04:38
158 MARGAUX LE-GUAY CPS SHINY LAILA STATUS Elim JUMP TOTAL 60 TIME FAULTS TIME TAKEN
. . ; . - - 3R
166 LINDSAY BRIDGLAND SADDLE UP VALENTINE STATUS JUMPTOTAL 0 TIMEFAULTS 13.6 TIME TAKEN 05:34
170 JESSICA GREEN PICCARD STATUS JUMPTOTAL 0 TIMEFAULTS 4.4 TIME TAKEN 05:11
174 SKYE RAMSAY ROYAL HIT ROBERTO STATUS JUMPTOTAL 0 TIMEFAULTS 0 TIME TAKEN 04:52
178 LAURA SLOEY FINCH FARM CALCUTTA STATUS Elim JUMP TOTAL 140 TIME FAULTS TIME TAKEN 12:38
- - R - - - 3R - - - - - - - - 3R
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10A 10B 11 12 13A 13B 14 15

LEGEND R=Refusal, FR=Rider Fall, FH=Fall Horse, FOF=Fall on Flat,EL=Other Elim, RT=Retired, MJ=Missed Jump,BD=Breakable Device,MF=Missed Flag,DR=Dangerous Riding



Sydney Eventing - 23/02/2019 Optimum Time 05:00
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10A 11 12 13A 13B 14 15
182 KELLI SHAW E.V.E INVINCIBLE STATUS JUMP TOTAL 0 TIMEFAULTS 0 TIME TAKEN 04:45
186 GRACE KAY BLUEFIELDS FOR CELLO STATUS JUMP TOTAL 0 TIMEFAULTS 0 TIME TAKEN 04:52
190 ANTHEA MARIEKE VIS PPP CAN CAN STATUS JUMP TOTAL 0 TIMEFAULTS 0 TIME TAKEN 04:47
198 ROSE READ OLIVE STATUS JUMP TOTAL 0 TIMEFAULTS 0 TIME TAKEN 04:41
202 ANGELA COHEN ALBY STATUS JUMP TOTAL 0 TIMEFAULTS 0 TIME TAKEN 04:58
204 SIENA GORDON SPOTTED STATUS JUMP TOTAL 0 TIMEFAULTS 5.6 TIME TAKEN 05:14
206 MARLENE BATTEDOU RHYNDARA SAMBUCCA STATUS JUMP TOTAL 0 TIMEFAULTS 3.2 TIME TAKEN 05:08
208 BRUCE CLARKE DLISE STATUS JUMP TOTAL 60 TIME FAULTS 38 TIME TAKEN 06:35
- - - - - - - R - - - R - - R -
210 KAREN IRWIN WILL STATUS JUMP TOTAL 0 TIME FAULTS 2.8 TIME TAKEN 04:33
212 KIM LEIBOWITZ BALLYCASTLE ANGIE STATUS JUMP TOTAL 0 TIMEFAULTS 6.8 TIME TAKEN 05:17
Technical Delegate
Matt Bates James Leva Jo Faint

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10A | 10B 11 12 13A 13B 14 15
LEGEND R=Refusal, FR=Rider Fall, FH=Fall Horse, FOF=Fall on Flat,EL=Other Elim, RT=Retired, MJ=Missed Jump,BD=Breakable Device,MF=Missed Flag,DR=Dangerous Riding



Sydney Eventing - 23/02/2019

CROSS COUNTRY Printed: 24-Feb-19 2:24 PM

LKEI

Optimum Time 05:00

EVA60-Am OZ SHOTZ

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10A 10B 11 12 13A 14 15
111 DENISE MROZ FELIX FERDINAND STATUS JUMP TOTAL TIME FAULTS 64.8 TIME TAKEN 07:42
11- 5 ELI-ZABE'I:H DAV;/ES - - DON/;LD - - - - S-TATU; - JL;MP T(;TAL TIME FAULTS 3.2 TIME TAKEN 04:32
11- 9 SH-AE BAI-\INISTI;R - - FUNK-Y COL-D MED-INA - - S-TATU; - JlleP T(;TAL TIME FAULTS 0  TIME TAKEN 04:45
1";3 GE-MMA C-ALDEI; - - DIESI-EL - - - - S-TATUé - JL?IMP T(;TAL TIME FAULTS 9.2 TIME TAKEN 05:23
12-7 LU-CY HA\-NKINS- - - THE C-SIRLFR-IEND - - - S-TATUé - JL;MP T(;TAL TIME FAULTS 0  TIME TAKEN 04:57
1:;1 JU-LIEANI\-I MCD(-)NALD- - CELT-IC DYL-AN - - - S-TATUé - Jl.-JMP TO-TAL TIME FAULTS 0  TIME TAKEN 04:48
1:;5 EB-ONIEE-STAG(-BS - - MY VI-EGEMIjI'E - - - S-TATUé - JL?IMP T(;TAL TIME FAULTS 0  TIME TAKEN 04:42
1:;9 NI(-:KY LO-ITERT-ON - - FLYII\;G UNl-CORN - - - S-TATU\; - Jl;MP T(;TAL TIME FAULTS 1.6 TIME TAKEN 05:04
1;3 LO-UISA E-AGLE'IjON - - SMAR-’T SAI\/;URAI - - - S-TATUé EIim- Jl;MP T(;TAL TIME FAULTS TIME TAKEN
FR
147 KYLIE BONKOWSKI KB STAND AND DELIVER STATUS JUMP TOTAL TIME FAULTS 7.2 TIME TAKEN 05:18
15-1 PH-ILIP BL-UNDE;\J - - SYRA-CUSE- - - - S-TATUé - Jl;MP T(;TAL TIME FAULTS 0  TIME TAKEN 05:00
15-5 RA-CHEL I-_OLLB/-\CK - - HR M:AGIC I\;IOMEN-TS - - S-TATUé - JL;MP T(;TAL TIVE FAULTS 0  TIME TAKEN 04:51

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10A 10B 11 12 13A 14 15

LEGEND R=Refusal, FR=Rider Fall, FH=Fall Horse, FOF=Fall on Flat,EL=Other Elim, RT=Retired, MJ=Missed Jump,BD=Breakable Device,MF=Missed Flag,DR=Dangerous Riding



Sydney Eventing - 23/02/2019
1 2 3 4 5

159 LISA MITCHELL

163 JUDY OMARA

167 CELIN BUONERBA

171 CLAIRE EARLE

175 GEORGETTE LORSON

179 CASSIE ROGERS

187 ERICA GOODWIN

191 ALANA SCICLUNA

195 RACHAEL FOWLER

199 LISA CHIKAROVSKI

203 LAURA SCOTT

205 BRYONY PIMM

207 ANN MURRAY

209 EBONY VINING

1 2 3 4 5

LEGEND R=Refusal, FR=Rider Fall, FH=Fall Horse, FOF=Fall on Flat,EL=Other Elim, RT=Retired, MJ=Missed Jump,BD=Breakable Device,MF=Missed Flag,DR=Dangerous Riding

AFFINITY

HIGHLANDS INNOCENCE

GLENORMISTON LAURELLA

DIAMOND AFFAIR

GENTLE KNIGHT

CARLO LA VIE

MR STANDOUT

ROCKSTAR

FLEUR DE LYS ERAGON

SPRING VALLEY BUSHRANGER

FOX TROT 201

METAL CHOCOBO

ZEUS

CHARLIE

7 8

11 12

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

11 12

14 15

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

14 15

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

0.4

13.6

0.8

4.4

1.6

5.6

74

8.8

0.4

Optimum Time

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

05:00

04:57

05:01

05:34

05:05

05:02

04:51

04:11

04:29

05:04

05:14

05:05

08:05

04:18

05:01



Sydney Eventing - 23/02/2019 Optimum Time 05:00

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10A 10B | 11 12 13A 13B 14 15

211 JAZMINE JOKINEN KHAN STATUS Elim JUMP TOTAL 0 TIME FAULTS 10.8 TIME TAKEN 05:27
- - - - - - - - EL - - - - - - - -

213 EMILY SPARK WOODGROVE MOUNTAIN STATUS JUMP TOTAL 0 TIMEFAULTS 14 TIME TAKEN 05:35

Technical Delegate

Matt Bates James Leva Jo Faint

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10A  10B 11 12 13A 13B 14 15

LEGEND R=Refusal, FR=Rider Fall, FH=Fall Horse, FOF=Fall on Flat,EL=Other Elim, RT=Retired, MJ=Missed Jump,BD=Breakable Device,MF=Missed Flag,DR=Dangerous Riding



EVA60C-J CROSSCOUNTRY APP

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10A

112 CHARLIZE GIL MAX

12-0 ET;-|AN D-RINKW-ATER - - KILLP:RA RII:IGMAS-TER -
12-4 GE-ORGIA- FOLE-Y - - MANS-FIELD-PARK-MYLO-
12-8 AI\/I-ELIA F-EARNéIDE - - BEAU- MAXE-MILLIO-N -
13:2 GR-ACE F;QETUS- - - EXTE-RNAL I-NFLUE-NCE -
14-.0 OL-IVIA H,;\YES - - - COC(; CAVP-\LLO - -
14-.4 GE-ORGIA: TUTT- - - NAVA:HO SH-ADOV\/- WALK-ER
14-.8 OL-IVIA M-CCULL;( - - SILVE-RTHO;?N GU-NSMOI-(E
15-2 Gll:lGER éOAME-S - - BARI\;ETTS ;ZIMAR;DN -
16-0 TA;-ILIA C-OWAN- - - TENN-ESSE ;NHISK-EY -
16-4 AB-BY SPI-ENCEF\’- - - MURF-’HY - - -
17-2 MA-KAYLA- GOOE-) - - MANI-|ATTAl:l RUSI:| -
17-6 MA-TILDA-JOHNS-ON - - BUD - - - -
18-0 KA:I'IE MU-RRAY- - - SWEI-ETIE - - -

. . . R - . . - - .
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10A

LEGEND R=Refusal, FR=Rider Fall, FH=Fall Horse, FOF=Fall on Flat,EL=Other Elim, RT=Retired, MJ=Missed Jump,BD=Breakable Device,MF=Missed Flag,DR=Dangerous Riding

10B

10B

11 12

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS
STATUS
- R
11 12

13A

13A

13B

13B

14 15

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

14 15

40

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

2.8

15.2

0.4

1.2

1.6

42

Optimum Time

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

05:00

04:33

04:56

04:47

05:38

05:01

04:59

04:53

05:00

05:03

05:04

04:45

05:00

06:45



Sydney Eventing - 23/02/2019
1 2 3 4 5

184 REBECCA MULLER
- - - R R
188 NIAMH WOUTERS

196 ABILEIGH CORBY

200 MIA CARTWRIGHT

Technical Delegate
Matt Bates

1 2 3 4 5

LEGEND R=Refusal, FR=Rider Fall, FH=Fall Horse, FOF=Fall on Flat,EL=Other Elim, RT=Retired, MJ=Missed Jump,BD=Breakable Device,MF=Missed Flag,DR=Dangerous Riding

6

MINI COOPER
3R
JUST RUSTY

FERGIE

10A

COOLIDOWNS LAWMAN

7 8

9

10A

10B 11 12
STATUS Elim
STATUS
STATUS
STATUS

James Leva

10B 11 12

13A

13A

13B

13B

14 15

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

14 15

100

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

Jo Faint

9.2

3.6

Optimum Time

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

05:00

13:13

04:17

04:46

05:09



EVA60D-J JOJUBI SADDLERY

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10A  10B

113 CHARLOTTE WILSON A SMIDGE OF ATTITUDE
11- 7 HA-RRY V\;ARNE-R - - SWEI-ET KISé - - -
12-1 SU-SANNAH KAS-TELEII-\J - PERC;Y - - - -
- - - - - - FR
129 LOTUS GRANT BARINGA VALE DONATELLO
1:;6 AM-ELIA IL;,ERT - - - LAMO-NDALI-E MOM-ENTUI\;I -
13;7 ZO-E YOU-NG - - - ROY/-;L OCC-ASION- - -
14;1 HU-NTER ;:ALLIN-S - - SHAR:VALLE-Y HIGI:| FALU-TIN -
14;5 LA;)HLAN-TURN-BULL - - BOLD- COMI\;IENT - - -
14;9 CH-ARLOT-TE JA;:OBSC;N - BRAD-GATE -PARK ;)ON P:ALERI\/;O
15-7 ZA-CHAR\; |an:1 - - ALLE;\IGREI;N GIF'-I' - -
15-6 AN-TONIA-SUKK;\R - - GABR-IEL - - - -
11;1 TA;?A SEI;PELT- - - ROTI-;ERFIE-LD AVI-ATOR - -
1(;5 TIA-H SHA-W - - -WHII\/I-PYS L;GHTEI-\IING - -
17-3 Lo-LA EAC-}LETO;\I - - GANS-TERS -CHOIC-E - -

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10A 10B

LEGEND R=Refusal, FR=Rider Fall, FH=Fall Horse, FOF=Fall on Flat,EL=Other Elim, RT=Retired, MJ=Missed Jump,BD=Breakable Device,MF=Missed Flag,DR=Dangerous Riding

11 12

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

11 12

13A

Elim

13A

13B

13B

14 15

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL
JUMP TOTAL
R -
14 15

20

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

3.6

1.6

15.2

2.4

10

Optimum Time

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

05:00

04:50

04:43

04:31

04:36

04:55

05:38

04:34

04:51

04:56

04:53

04:52

05:05

05:25



Sydney Eventing - 23/02/2019

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10A 10B 11 12
177 MADDILYN MILLINGTON ROTHWELL PARK LOVELIGHT STATUS
181 CLARE VANDEWATER MEG STATUS
185 CHARLOTTE PEASE THE BREAK AT DAWN STATUS
189 BREE BAKER TREENA DOCS DAZZLER STATUS

- - - R - - - - - - - - -
193 LOCHIE COLQUHOUN KOORA-LYN TYRO STATUS
197 RUBY HOLGATE FINDON STATUS
500 LOCHIE COLQUHOUN BAMBORA MOON DUST STATUS

Technical Delegate
Matt Bates James Leva

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10A 10B

LEGEND R=Refusal, FR=Rider Fall, FH=Fall Horse, FOF=Fall on Flat,EL=Other Elim, RT=Retired, MJ=Missed Jump,BD=Breakable Device,MF=Missed Flag,DR=Dangerous Riding

11 12

13A

13A

13B

13B

14 15

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

14 15

20

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

Jo Faint

4.8

1.6

52.4

9.2

98.8

Optimum Time

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

05:00

05:12

04:36

04:46

07:11

04:43

05:23

09:07





